Product Catalog
For more information, please contact:
2
HDO4000 OSCILLOSCOPES
Combining Teledyne LeCroy’s HD4096
high definition technology, with long memory,
a compact form factor, 12.1” wide touch
screen display, powerful debug tools, and

Waveform Generator with 4.3" Display
WaveStation 3162
ORDERING INFORMATION
15
Product Description Product Code
Probes for HDO4000, WaveSurfer 10 and WaveSurfer 3000
Passive Probes
500 MHz 10:1, 10 MΩ Passive Probe for
1 GHz WaveSurfer 10 Oscilloscopes
PP011
250 MHz Passive Probe for HDO4000, 10:1, 10 MΩ PP017
500 MHz Passive Probe for HDO4000, 10:1, 10 MΩ PP018
250 MHz Passive Probe for WaveSurfer 3000, 10:1, 10 MΩ PP019
500 MHz Passive Probe for WaveSurfer 3000, 10:1, 10 MΩ PP020
Active Probes
1.0 GHz, 0.9 pF, 1 MΩ Active Voltage Probe ZS1000
1.5 GHz, 0.9 pF, 1 MΩ Active Voltage Probe ZS1500
Differential Probes
1kV, 25 MHz High Voltage Differential Probe HVD3102
1kV, 25 MHz High Voltage Differential Probe without
tip Accessories
HVD3102-NOACC
1,500 V, 80 MHz, High Voltage Differential Probe
with 6m cable
HVD3106-6M
1,500 V, 120 MHz High-Voltage Differential Probe HVD3106
1kV, 120 MHz High Voltage Differential Probe
without tip Accessories
HVD3106-NOACC
2kV, 120 MHz High Voltage Differential Probe HVD3206
6kV, 100 MHz High Voltage Differential Probe HVD3605
200 MHz, 3.5 pF, 1 MΩ Active Differential Probe ZD200
500 MHz, 1.0 pF, 1 MΩ Active Differential Probe ZD500
1 GHz, 1.0 pF, 1 MΩ Active Differential Probe ZD1000
1.5 GHz, 1.0 pF, 1 MΩ Active Differential Probe ZD1500